TENTATIVE – Draft for Task Force Kick-Off Meeting 

Task Force on Student Educational Capacity at Missouri S&T

2009-2010 Meeting Schedule

Rooms for 2010 TBD

Last updated: 11-16-09

1. Monday, November 16, 2009     3-4:30 p.m.   Silver & Gold Room
Kick-off Meeting: Review Charge & Objectives, Schedule and Institutional Aspirations

2. Monday, November 30, 2009     3-4:30 p.m.  Turner Room
Institutional Capacity Factors

3. Monday, December 7, 2009     3-4:30 p.m.     Silver & Gold Room

Business Intelligence Factors and External Forces

4. Monday, January 11, 2010     3-4:30 p.m.

Benchmarks for Quality Education & Sub Committee Assignments

5. Monday, January 25, 2010     3-4:30 p.m.

Subcommittee Meetings

6. Monday, February 8, 2010     3-4:30 p.m.

Subcommittee Meetings

7. Monday, February 22, 2010     3-4:30 p.m.

Subcommittee Findings & Recommendations
8. Monday, March 1, 2010     3-4:30 p.m.

Review & Discuss 1st Draft Findings and Recommendations
9. Monday, March 8, 2010     3-4:30 p.m.

Final Review Findings & Recommendations

Monday, March 15, 2010   Committee Report due to Provost Wray

